
LOT 9 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 2.

ORB 809-1042, WD 1028-2835, WD 1

NICHOLSON CHARLES C/NICHOLSON KIMBERLY R
408 SW RIDGEVIEW PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-109
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1251/1875 3/21/2013 WD U I 12 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

CHARLES C & KIMBERL

1248/2367 1/11/2013 WD U I 12 189,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOANNA P & FREDERICK 

FIRST FEDERAL BANK 
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24095 ADDN SFR 388 01/30/2006

10399 POOL 85 11/01/1995

10133 SFR 62,000 08/30/1995

HX Base Yr

408 SW RIDGEVIEW PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,545 112.5465 126.05 446,847 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3204

BAS 1,264 100 1,264 103,563

BAS 1,940 100 1,940 158,949

FGR 440 55 242 19,828

FOP 49 30 15 1,229

FOP 176 30 53 4,343

UOP 157 20 31 2,540

4,026 3,545 290,451

BAS= W14 FOP= W16 S11 E16 N11$ S11 W16 N11  U4 L4  W4 N14 W17
S18 W2 S5 E2 S26 FGR= S22 E20 N22 W20$ E20 S2 E10 FOP= S4 E7
N7 W7 S3$ N3 E7 S3 E7 S2 E11 N3 BAS=  E10 S14 E2 S3  R4 D4
E8  U4 R4  N3 E2 N46 UOP= N8 W18 S13  R5 U5  E13$ W13  D5 L5
W12 S27$ N32$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 26 14 364.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 10,192

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,296.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,592

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 672.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,376

21,360

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1190.00 219.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


